
                                     

 
 

We’re listening 
 

 

 

Fill in this form to tell us what you are not 
happy about. 

 
 

My name is  
 
…………………………………………………………………… 

 

I live at  
 
…………………………………………………………………… 
 
…………………………………………………………………… 
 
…………………………………………………………………… 

 

 

 



 

 

 
My feedback is  
 
…………………………………………………………………..    
 
………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………............................. 
 
………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………….. 
 
………………………………………………………………….. 
 

 

 
 
 

 
Tell us what you would like us to do about 
your feedback  
 
…………………………………………………………………… 
 
…………………………………………………………………… 
 
…………………………………………………………………… 
 
…………………………………………………………………… 
 
…………………………………………………………………… 
 
…………………………………………………………………… 
 
…………………………………………………………………… 

? 



 

 
Your signature 
 
 
………………………………………………………………….. 
 

 

 
 

 
 
Today’s date 
 
 
…………………………………………………………………. 

 

If you would like someone else to act on your 
behalf regarding this feedback please tell us 
their name. 
 
………………………………………………………………….. 
 

 

Please send this form to: 
 

Freepost  Plus  
RTXT-ZRZZ-TGBU 
NCHA  
12-14 Pelham Road 
Nottingham NG5 1AP 

 
 

 
 

You don't need to use a stamp. 
 

  



Privacy Notice 

 
What information do we collect? 

 Your name, address and phone number 

 People who you are close to (mum, daughter 
etc) 

 Details about why and how we are 
helping you 
 

 
We will use your information to: 

 Understand your care and support needs 

 Make sure our services are safe 

 Understand if you or other people are at 
risk of abuse so we can do something 
about it 

 Who will we share it with? 
We will not give anyone your private information 
without asking you. 
 
But we can share information without your 
permission. This is if someone is in danger of harm 
or a crime. 

 You have a number of rights about your 
information, including: 

 The right to see a copy of the information we 
hold about you 

 The right to have inaccurate or incomplete 
information corrected by us 
 

 
 

Any questions? 

Contact us by: 

Email:    data.protection@ncha.org.uk 

Phone:  0800 013 8555 

Post:     Data Protection Officer 
     Unit 2 Clumber Court 
              Pelham Avenue 
              Nottingham 
              NG5 1AJ 

 


